
Hokkaido University Campus Circulating Bus Service Time Table  

 
  Time Table 
 

Route 
 

Bus Stop 
8:20～9:30 

Running Every 
10 Minutes 

9:45～16:45 

Running Every 
15 Minutes 

17:00～20:30 

Running Every 
10 Minutes 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Administration 
Bureau 

↓ 

Northern 
Campus Area 

① Administration Bureau 8:20 8:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Running 
Every 

10 
Minutes 

9:20 9:30 9:45 10:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Running 
Every 

15 
Minutes 

16:45 17:00 17:10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Running 
Every 

10 
Minutes 

20:20 20:30 

② Clark Memorial Student Center 8:22 8:32 9:22 9:32 9:47 10:02 16:47 17:02 17:12 20:22 20:32 

③ Faculty of Science 8:23 8:33 9:23 9:33 9:48 10:03 16:48 17:03 17:13 20:23 20:33 

④ Faculty of Engineering 8:24 8:34 9:24 9:34 9:49 10:04 16:49 17:04 17:14 20:24 20:34 

⑤ Office of International Affairs 8:25 8:35 9:25 9:35 9:50 10:05 16:50 17:05 17:15 20:25 20:35 

⑥ Institute for the Advancement of Higher Edu. 8:26 8:36 9:26 9:36 9:51 10:06 16:51 17:06 17:16 20:26 20:36 

⑦ Institute of Low Temperature Science 8:27 8:37 9:27 9:37 9:52 10:07 16:52 17:07 17:17 20:27 20:37 

⑧ School of Veterinary Medicine 8:27 8:37 9:27 9:37 9:52 10:07 16:52 17:07 17:17 20:27 20:37 

⑨ Research Institute for Electronic Science 8:28 8:38 9:28 9:38 9:53 10:08 16:53 17:08 17:18 20:28 20:38 

⑩ Creative Research Institution 8:28 8:38 9:28 9:38 9:53 10:08 16:53 17:08 17:18 20:28 20:38 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Northern 
Campus Area 

↓ 
Administration 

Bureau 

⑪ Creative Research Institution 8:32 8:42 9:32 9:42 9:57 10:12 16:57 17:12 17:22 20:32 20:42 

⑫ Research Institute for Electronic Science 8:32 8:42 9:32 9:42 9:57 10:12 16:57 17:12 17:22 20:32 20:42 

⑬ School of Veterinary Medicine 8:33 8:43 9:33 9:43 9:58 10:13 16:58 17:13 17:23 20:33 20:43 

⑭ Institute of Low Temperature Science 8:33 8:43 9:33 9:43 9:58 10:13 16:58 17:13 17:23 20:33 20:43 

⑮ Gymnasium 8:34 8:44 9:34 9:44 9:59 10:14 16:59 17:14 17:24 20:34 20:44 

⑯ Faculty of Medicine 8:35 8:45 9:35 9:45 10:00 10:15 17:00 17:15 17:25 20:35 20:45 

⑰ Faculty of Dentistry 8:36 8:46 9:36 9:46 10:01 10:16 17:01 17:16 17:26 20:36 20:46 

⑱ Faculty of Education 8:37 8:47 9:37 9:47 10:02 10:17 17:02 17:17 17:27 20:37 20:47 

⑲ Faculty of Economics 8:38 8:48 9:38 9:48 10:03 10:18 17:03 17:18 17:28 20:38 20:48 

① Administration Bureau 8:40 8:50 9:40 9:50 10:05 10:20 17:05 17:20 17:30 20:40 20:50 

※Bus may be delayed due to transportation conditions. 


